
Wednesday, September 1District Weother Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070meee m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of the My Black Cat ArtUnion
Mantovani and his Orchestra
We Travel the Friendly RoadDoctor Paul
Black Narcissus
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
One ‘Way and Another
Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Midday Musicale
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesRobert Farnon Conducts
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Famous Pianists
Women’s Hour (Marina), Fashion

News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet theMansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesConcert Platform
Roberto IngiezFrank Sinatra Sings
Piano Time
Tango TempoTeresa Brewer
Paul Weston Presents
Music to Remember (Chip Stevens)
Ray Martin
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Recent Releases
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Daily Diary
= Scoop the Pool

.30 This is N.Z. (first broadcast)45 The Marksmen
0 Three Roads to Destiny15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
0 Reserved
5 Michael Darlin
Theatre Royal: Starring LaurenceOlivier
South of the Border

O How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)15 Tune Time
0 Box 13
QO Music by the Fireside
0 Jazz Band Parade
0 Close downatta
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ZBwietam,RI
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
5 Railway Notices
. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)5 Drawing of the My Black Cat Raffle0 Ballad Melodies
5 Orchestral Music
QO Doctor Paul
15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories22 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 James Johnston
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): GardeningTalk by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion News;Meet the Mansons

3.30 Tunes for All Tastes
3.45 Vocal Variety4.0 Melachrino’s Orchestra
4.15 Handful of Stars
4.30 Contrast of Voices
4.45 Victor Young and his Orchestra
5. 0 N.Z. Artists
5.15 Latin-American Way
5.30 Ethel Merman
5.45 Continental Flavour

’ EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
This is N.Z. (first broadcast)
Question Mark
Three Roads to peceyThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Reserved
Passer By
Theatre Royal
Reggie Goff
Quiet Rhythm
Popular Melodies of Today
Box 13
Close down
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3ZB ioam
Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
0 Breakfast session
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)15 School Bell Calling18 Tempo Bright
t) Morning session (Aunt Daisy)25 Drawing of the My Black Cat Art
it) Music While You Work
O Doctor Paul
-15 The Movie Magazine
30 The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Variety
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Music
Op.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

» 2 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
5 Garde Republicaine Saxophone
Ree
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| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),
| Fashion News; Meet the Mansons :

| 330 M.G.M. Studio Orchestra
| 3.45 Gert and Daisy
| 4. 0 Jack Fallon and his Sons of the
Saddle

| 415 Les Allen’s Canadian Bachelors
| 4.39 Lena Horne (vocalist)
| 4.45 Brass Brevities :

|5. 0 It’s a Big Wide Wonderful World |

| 5.30 Don Cherry Sings :

|
5.45 Les Baxter and his Orchestra

)

EVENING PROGRAMME
|
6. 0 Reginald Foort at the Organ /

| 6.15 | Rhythm on the River| 6.30 Show Songs6.45 Albert Sandler Trio
:7. 0 Scoop the Pool )

| 7.30 This is N.Z. (first broadcast)
7.45 The Meredith Scandal8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny :

3.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 The Society Serenaders e :

8.45 The Intruder /9.0 Theatre Royal, starring Laurence |Olivier
9.30 Suppertime Concert10. 0 Bobby Maxwell’s Swinging Harps10.15 Trudy Richards (light vocalist)10.30 Box 13 /

11. 0 Late Night Variety :

12. 0 Close down /

| 47B won me
Qa.m. Breakfast session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Drawing of the My Black Cat
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Union
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul /

10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 The
warren Story1045 Mary Livingstone, M.D.|41. 0 Variety Time

11.30 Shopping Reporter }-12. 0 Lunch Music
| 41.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories |

2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Melody Rendezvous

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-
ory), Homemakers’ Quiz; Meet the Man-
sons (first broadcast)
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Ray Martin and his Orchestra
4.15 The Four Lads and Johnnie Jonhn-
ston
4.30 Happy Hammonds
4.45 Gisele Mackenzie
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Variety7.0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is N.Z. (first broadcast)
7.45 You Can’t Win
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Theatre Royal9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 The Open Road
10.15 Dancing Room Only10.30 Box 13
11. 0 In Modern Mood
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: Lauritz Meloiior
(tenor)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 The Pathway of the Sun11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Popular Parade12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer3. British Variety Stars2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Black Narcissus; Film and Theatre News;Hints Exchange3.30 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians := Gipsy Songs: Antal Koeze andnd4.0 Maori Melodies
4.15 Larry Adler (harmonica)
4.30 Songs with Guy Mitchell
4.45 At the Kyboard: Frankie Carle| Johnny Kaonohi Pineapple ang hisIslanders
5.15 Piano-Accordion Bands
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 Jack Fina’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
6.30 Light Variety7.0 Eyes of Knight7.15 Question Mark
7.30 Johnny Raven. Adventurer
7.45 Five Fingers (final broadcast)
8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Thoroughbred8.30 Hilde Gueden (soprano)
8.45 Tudor Princess9. 0 Night Beat9.30 Orchestral Serenade
10. O Reserved
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are _ published by
arrangement,

Lovely French-Canadian Gisele Mac-
kenzie was discovered ‘through a radio
show in New York in 1950. Gisele’s
family favoured a concert-violin career
for her, in their home town, Winnipeg,
Canada, and sent her to the Royal
Conservatory in Toronto, where she
studied under the Scholarship. Her
singing was strictly for laughs, as she
tells it, until her present personal
manager Bob Shuttleworth, convinced
her that she had vocal talent and used
her with his band for several years
playing the fiddle and singing in
Canada. Gisele Mackenzie may be heard {|from 4ZB teday at 4.45.

Bp ne *
The final broadcast of "Five Fingers"
takes the air from 2ZA at 7.45 p.m.ne ee ne em tre ee crn eee
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Watchfor VitalSkin
DrySkin CareIf youre over the ag0 Of 25, This 60vital skin care0 meansand have a care for beauty, you must diagnose whetherlook more closely at your yourskin isdry,fakyor over-mirror: A critical eye may oily Your expert Contouredetect tiny lines, fakiness or beautician at the Contouredry patches, tell-tale evidence beautybarwillhelpyou: Thenthat your skin is gradually enlist the marvellous beautylosing its natural oils. That is creams created by Contoure to8 warning that you must do arrest that very condition:.
something to counteract this Smooth into your skin theseskin action before permanent overnightcreams you1l findharm can be done It isduring wise beauty protection resultsthe yearsafter 25 that you can in a younger, brighter com-enjoy real beauty protection: plexion:

FOR DRY OR FLAKY FOR EXCESSIVELY DRY FOR Oily SKIN ONLYSKIN Contoure Skin SKINS C0n+0V[� Contoure TissueTexture Cream5/3, 8/9 SpecialFormula6/3,9/6 Cream 5/3, 8/9

Conouhe BEAUTY CREAMS
Prepared in New Zealand for Contoure New York by Contoure (NZ) Ltd:104 Victoria Street, Christchurch: C128


